
 
 Sunday Men’s Fall 2023 League 

Rain Info Hotline:  804-378-2285   (Updated at approx. 4:00 pm) 

All Games Played at Warbro Athletic Complex 

Standings will be found on www.softballnation.com 

 
Questions: 

Butch Tiller 804-378-2285 

 

Final Scores should be turned in to the concession stand or emailed: tilcomm@aol.com  

Team 
Number 

Sunday Men’s Fall League 
2023 

Coach’s Name Phone Number 

1 Shoosmith Construction Scott Elliott 804-914-0872 

2 BlakesRVAloans/Aocova/Mtg  Jake Tuzzo  804-201-7636 

3 Clover Hill Church   Caleb Martin 804-551-0484 

4 Nationwide  David Stoll Jr. 804-339-6329 

5 Ay Caramba  Thaxton Tingen 804-314-5914 

6 Roscoes Anthony Hall 804-836-0307 

7 Mary Johnson Fitness  Matt Johnson 804-641-9566 

8 Nobody Named Me Kellen Strader  804-359-5221 

 

 Sunday Men’s Fall League (updated 10-24) Wins Losses Tie 

 (6)Roscoes 7 0 1 

 (2)BlakesRVAloans/Aocova/Mtg 7 2 1 

 (3)Clover Hill Church  5 3  

 (7)Mary Johnson Fitness 5 5  

 (4)Nationwide 3 5  

 (5)Ay Caramba 3 5  

 (1)Shoosmith Construction 2 8  

 (8)Nobody Named Me 1 5  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.softballnation.com/
mailto:tilcomm@aol.com


 

Home Run Rule:  2 & 1up. Singles after that.    Courtesy Runners Unlimited   

Please NOTE: Rain Outs WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED (Fee is based on the expectation of at least one 

rainout). 

Date Time Team No. G1 G2 Team No. G1 G2 Field 

         

9-17 6:00/6:50 7 14 15 1 13 12 Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 8   6   Warbro 1 

 6:00/6:50 2 14 13 5 8 16 Warbro 2 

 7:40/8:30 3   4   Warbro 2 

         

9-24 6:00/6:50 1   6   Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 7   5   Warbro 1 

 6:00/6:50 8   4   Warbro 2 

 7:40/8:30 2   3   Warbro 2 

         

10-01 6:00/6:50 5 18 5 1 4 21 Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 6 W W 4 L L Warbro 1 

 6:00/6:50 7 9 17 3 6 12 Warbro 2 

 7:40/8:30 8 21 15 2 31 19 Warbro 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team 
Number 

Sunday Men’s Fall League 
2023 

Coach’s Name Phone Number 

1 Shoosmith Construction Scott Elliott 804-914-0872 

2 BlakesRVAloans/Aocova/Mtg  Jake Tuzzo  804-201-7636 

3 Clover Hill Church   Caleb Martin 804-551-0484 

4 Nationwide  David Stoll Jr. 804-339-6329 

5 Ay Caramba  Thaxton Tingen 804-314-5914 

6 Roscoes Anthony Hall 804-836-0307 

7 Mary Johnson Fitness  Matt Johnson 804-641-9566 

8 Nobody Named Me Kellen Strader  804-359-5221 

 

Home Run Rule:  2 & 1up. Singles after that.    Courtesy Runners Unlimited   

Please NOTE: Rain Outs WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED (Fee is based on the expectation of at least one 

rainout). 

Date Time Team No. G1 G2 Team No. G1 G2 Field 

         

10-08 6:00/6:50 1 8 17 4 14 10 Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 5 18 10 3 10 16 Warbro 1 

 6:00/6:50 6 6 14 2 6 13 Warbro 2 

 7:40/8:30 7 15 23 8 17 21 Warbro 2 

         

10-15 6:00/6:50 6 20 13 7 4 12 Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 4 5 5 2 18 23 Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 5   8   Warbro 2 

 7:40/8:30 3 15 15 1 7 8 Warbro 2 

         

10-22 6:00/6:50 3 18 16 8 17 15 Warbro 1 

 7:40/8:30 1 9 9 2 14 19 Warbro 1 

 6:00/6:50 4 W W 7 L L Warbro 2 

 7:40/8:30 5 8 15 6 16 17 Warbro 2 

         

10-29 6:00/6:50 4  
  

5  
 

Warbro 1 

Rain 7:40/8:30 2   7   Warbro 1 

Make 6:00/6:50 3   6   Warbro 2 

Up 7:40/8:30 1   8   Warbro 2 

 


